T8 Ballast Specifications
Instant Start(120/230V) -Normal Light Output
THD<10%,PF>0.98, 50/60Hz
LUXLite
T5 Ballast Specifications
Preheat Start(120/230V) -Normal Light Output
THD<10%,PF>0.98, 50/60Hz
LUXLite
Lamp
Type
Lamp
Watt
# of
Lamps
Model
Line
Volt(V)
Input
Watt(W)
Input
Current(A)
Ballast
Factor(%)
Weight
(Grams)
T8 32W 1 PMXT8-32-1 120 32 0.26~0.28 90 210
T8 32W 1 PMXT8-32-1 230 32 0.13~0.15 90 210
T8 32W 2 PMXT8-32-2 120 60 0.46~0.51 90 210
T8 32W 2 PMXT8-32-2  230 59 0.25~0.27 95 210
T8 40W 2 PMXT8-40-2 120 78 0.63~0.65 90 210
T8 40W 2 PMXT8-40-2  230 78 0.32~0.34 90 210
T8 59W 2 PMXT8-59-2 120 115 0.97~0.99 90 210
T8 59W 2 PMXT8-59-2  230 115 0.50~0.52 90 210
L a m p
T y p e
L a m p
Watt
# of
Lamps
Model
Line
Volt(V)
Input
Watt(W)
Input
Current(A)
Ballast
Factor(%)
Weight
(Grams)
T5 28W 1 PMXT5-28-1 120 27 0.22~0.24 90 210
T5 28W 1 PMXT5-28-1 230 27 0.11~0.13 90 210
T5 28W 2 PMXT5-28-2 120 54 0.4~0.5 90 210
T5 28W 2   PMXT5-28-2  230 54 0.22~0.24 90 210
T5 54W 1 PMXT5-54-1 120 53 0.44~0.46 90 210
T5 54W 1   PMXT5-54-1 230 53 0.46~0.48 90 210
T5 54W 2 PMXT5-54-2 120 105 0.23~0.25 90 210
T5 54W 2   PMXT5-54-2 230 105 0.46~0.48 90 210
Wiring
Length(L)   Width(W) Height(H) Body(A)
359mm                     30mm                29mm           303mm
Lamp
Lamp
Ballast
GRN
Lamp
Lamp
For T8 ballast For T5 ballast
Ballast
GRN
Dimensions